 MID SOUTI-1 SS/41=1 terij,*;
[
I 	 11.0,..0:iej:
• , 	LISEPS SPOUP 	 'er°  • is
•
i. —.
1 	- 	 • ' 	' 	 ::' 0 m 1,  •
'1r.:::1 	 -! 	J111, 12

memory card compatible with Myarc 512K card, supplies 	1.1
Megabytes RAM.
* IBM Type keyboard included
* Phone type cable, replaces old Hex Bus cable
* Mouse Support
* Separated Function keys
* Incredible graphics capabilities
* Composite video output
* RGB Output
* 40 column display
* 80 column display
* Joystick port
* Compatible with existing peripheral cards: Disk controllers,
Myarc, TI, Corcomp. 	RS232 Cards, Myarc, TI, Corcomp. 	Myarc
memory expansion cards add directly to RAM (modification required)
* Two megabytes addressable memory.
* 128K VDP RAM Memory
* True hardware utilities, Sprites, Fills, Lines, Data Moves.
* TI 9995 Processor Chip - 12 MHz
* 256 Bytes ULTRA High Speed on Chip RAM.
* Pre-fetch on instructions
* Post-store on instructions
* Sound compatible and expandable
* Speech included
GENEVE may be ordered through Disk Only Software by the following
methods: * Go to our electronic order form on Page TDG-44 (on
Compuserve).
* Send to P.O. Box 4170, Rockville, Md. 20850.
For more information call 800 -446-4462 4- 897335 at the tone. An
the Washington D.C. Metro area call 301-369-1339. Our Compuserve
ID tt is 70007,1635.
• ■ 	 ••-■-■
The Geneve computer replaces the TI console and is in the form of
a card for the PEB connected to an IBM style keyboard. This thing
will BLOW most other computers out the window!!!! So when you are
over at a friends house who does not have a TI I would stay away
from the window. Price is somewhere between $400-$500. I believe
someone mentiond to me that at the recent CES they had an 80
column TI-Writer running on the Gene've...
Thanks goes to Lonnie Mcclure for the information he obtained for
me on GENEVE.
Gary Cox
P F20GFW PI Et I ir
This months meeting will be full of all kinds of things going on.
Because there will be so much going on this meeting will start at
exactly 7:00pm so I would get there a little before then. I am
usually there by 6:00pm so any time after that the building is
open. Since I am the first person there I am usually the one that
sets up the tables and chairs so if you can get there early I
could use the help in setting up the place!
SCHEDULE:
7:00-7:15 General discussion and news...
7:15-7:45 Multiplan Demonstration and Tips by Dicko Vandenberg.
7:45-8:15 Navarone Database Management System demonstrated by John
Craig. From what I hear it is very easy to use and very fast and